1
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
CAKJ-XHB-16L~192LMicrocomputer central signal alarm device
1、 Overview
The CAKJ-XHB series integrated microcomputer central signal alarm device is a centrally managed microcomputer signal alarm
system designed specifically for power plants and substations. It has the characteristics of strong anti-interference ability, easy operation,
easy installation and use, and small maintenance. This product is widely used in industries such as power, petroleum, chemical, metallurgy,

needed)
N1 test Passive dry contact signal active voltage signal
N2 confirm
N3 Silencing
N4 reset
N5 Recalling
N6 Unattended
C4 Public end
6
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
8. Device dimensions and opening diagram (depth dimension 92mm)
◆16-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-16L 16 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-16L-A 16 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 16L appearance graphics
3. 16L appearance and installation hole size
4. 16L wiring and location diagram
7
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆18-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-18L 18 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-18L-A 18 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 18L appearance graphics
3. 18L appearance and installation hole size
4. 18L wiring and location diagram
8
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆24-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-24L 24 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-24L-A 24 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 24L appearance graphics
3. 24L appearance and installation hole size
4. 24L wiring and location diagram
9
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆32-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-32L 32 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-32L-A 32 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 32L appearance graphics
3. 32L appearance and installation hole size
4. 32L wiring and location diagram
10
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆36-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-36L 36 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-36L-A 36 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 36L appearance graphics
3. 36L appearance and installation hole size
4. 36L wiring and location diagram
11
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆48-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-48L 48 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-48L-A 48 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 48L appearance graphics
3. 48L appearance and installation hole size
4. 48L wiring and location diagram
12
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆64-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-64L 64 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-64L-A 64 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 64L appearance graphics
3. 64L appearance and installation hole size
4. 64L wiring and location diagram
13
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆72-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-72L 72 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-72L-A 72 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 72L appearance graphics
3. 72L appearance and installation hole size
4. 72L wiring and location diagram
14
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆96-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-96L 96 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-96L-A 96 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 96L appearance graphics
3. 96L appearance and installation hole size
4. 96L wiring and location diagram
15
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆128-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-128L 128 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-128L-A 128 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 128L appearance graphics
3. 128L appearance and installation hole size
4. 128L wiring and
location diagram
16
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16L~192L Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version Number: v3.2.2
Service phone number：0086 374-3321607 http://www.xjca.com
◆192-circuit central signal alarm device
1. Model and specifications
Product Model Alarm Circuit Input Signal Type Signal Voltage Power supply
CAKJ-XHB-192L 192 Circuits Passive dry contact signal input not have AC or DC
80-265VCAKJ-XHB-192L-A 192 Circuits Active voltage signal input DC110V,DC220V etc
2. 192L appearance graphics
3. 192L appearance and installation hole size
5. 192L wiring and
location diagram